
WEEKDAYS
MON - FRI

1.800.53.FERRY     nywaterway.comAs of 1/30/25

Hoboken NJ Transit Terminal
To/From Pier 11/Wall St

6:20 AM
6:55 AM
7:30 AM
8:05 AM
8:40 AM
9:15 AM
9:50 AM
3:25 PM
4:00 PM
4:35 PM
5:10 PM
5:45 PM
6:20 PM
6:55 PM

6:35 AM
7:10 AM
7:45 AM
8:20 AM
8:55 AM
9:30 AM

10:05 AM
3:10 PM
3:45 PM
4:20 PM
4:55 PM
5:30 PM
6:05 PM
6:40 PM
7:15 PM

Depart 
Hoboken NJT

Depart 
Wall St


